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Race:
Datum:
Afstand(km):

Sloep

Elle6

Z.S.M.

Bruzer

Danser
Easedale

Mata Hari
Sloepweesje
Katowice

Mare Australis
Doordrijver
Witte Beer, De
Igor

Wetter Wrotter
d'Isela
Epoxydus
Vrouwe Geertruida
Dolle Heks
Schonenvaarder
Labora Stulti
Berend Koster
Dolle mina
Blister

Naruthi

Vecht, De
Wolter Huisman
Mien

Voorganck

Volvo Zwolse Grachtenrace

15-06-2024
15,6

FSN-nr

FSN276
FSN285
FSN155
FSNO14
FSN281
FSN233
FSNO054
FSN040
FSN193
FSN023
FSN090
FSN259
FSN238
FSN117
FSN113
FSN119
FSN258
FSN205
FSN244
FSN101
FSNO035
FSN254
FSN153
FSN126
FSN215
FSNO034
FSN189
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Klassement:

Echte Roei

roeitijd snelheid

hh:mm:ss m/sec
01:43:33 2,561
01:42:55 2,53
01:57:01 2,22
02:03:29 2,11
02:02:37 2,12
01:52:30 2,31
02:05:34 2,07
02:05:58 2,06
02:03:39 2,10
01:54:39 2,27
01:58:19 2,20
01:52:23 2,31
01:47:19 2,42
01:45:02 2,48
01:43:08 2,52
01:54:21 2,27
01:57:08 2,22
01:51:12 2,34
02:09:40 2,01
01:55:12 2,26
02:11:36 1,98
02:01:03 2,15
02:06:21 2,06
01:55:27 2,25
01:46:15 2,45
02:13:33 1,95
02:00:48 2,15

Winnend vermogen (Watt):

Cw
kg/m

23,41
20,94
29,14
33,47
43,34
23,58
41,79
31,62
39,73
39,28
34,44
22,19
25,04
22,60
20,89
23,39
22,16
25,03
39,25
25,83
28,08
21,07
33,54
22,17
21,71
30,86
22,18

Dames
56,79

Vermogen
perroeier
min straf

Watt

56,79
56,28
53,71
52,67
52,23
48,79
46,96
46,94
46,72
46,12
46,09
46,06
44,63
42,91
41,83
41,12
40,72
40,19
40,13
37,39
36,66
32,15
32,01
31,89
31,87
28,94
27,92

Straf

Watt #

5 inhaalverbod woonboten

5 woonbootraken

3 verkeerde bruggat
5 woonbootraken

Om tewinnen

dan

sneller

Sec

18
83
110
176
322
370
330
342
370
387
359
373
540
567
715
611
610
752
690
716
1032
880
1170
1043
1166
1126

danis

snhelheid

m/sec

2,46
2,53
2,25
2,14
2,17
2,43
2,18
2,16
2,20
2,40
2,32
2,44
2,57
2,71
2,78
2,43
2,43
2,57
2,22
2,51
2,17
2,43
2,25
2,71
2,93
2,28
2,55



